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Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cowgirls 2018-19 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1028 884 1328

Bucs All The Way 9 4 0 0.692 4-4 9-4 1003 916 1296

los carmelitas 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 976 936 1220

Niners 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 983 925 1162

Los Gringos 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 935 972 1216

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Covid Free Giants 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 897 850 1113

Hells Bells 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 883 940 1116

Pasta y Queso 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 821 896 1023

CROQUETAS 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 883 893 1054

N-Lions y Mismo 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 839 1036 988

Total Points
Cowgirls 2018-19 1328

Bucs All The Way 1296

los carmelitas 1220

Los Gringos 1216

Niners 1162

Hells Bells 1116

Covid Free Giants 1113

CROQUETAS 1054

Pasta y Queso 1023

N-Lions y Mismo 988
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NFC Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Los Playeros 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 922 872 1161

DA BEARS 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 808 833 1107

Steel Town 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 968 1020 1108

Los Caballos 5 8 0 0.385 5-3 5-8 856 925 1114

SAINTSATION AGAIN 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 3-10 793 939 933

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Temetito Elargo 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1017 949 1210

Miratetas 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1059 951 1255

Cojo-Nudos 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 922 834 1197

KOBE BRADY 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1060 968 1327

Los Grandes Mandingos 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 882 996 1047

Total Points
KOBE BRADY 1327

Miratetas 1255

Temetito Elargo 1210

Cojo-Nudos 1197

Los Playeros 1161

Los Caballos 1114

Steel Town 1108

DA BEARS 1107

Los Grandes Mandingos 1047

SAINTSATION AGAIN 933
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